. J. F. Oberlin University Reconnaissance Japan Program

Fee table

Spring Semester 2016 (Tentative)

Program fee (waived for students on exchange)
National Health Insurance
Orientation fee

Fuchinobe International House 1 or 2
Spring semeter (4 months)
One month refundable deposit
Cleaning
Liability insurance
Bedding

Food

Homestay
Spring semeter (4 months)
Placement fee
Commuting

Fall Semester 2015

Program fee (waived for students on exchange)
National Health Insurance
Orientation fee

Fuchinobe International House 1 or 2
Fall semeter (5 months)
One month refundable deposit
Cleaning
Liability insurance
Bedding

Food

Homestay
Fall semeter (5 months)
Placement fee
Commuting

430,000
15,000
10,000

220,000
55,000
20,000

5,000
8,000

30,000-50,000

240,000
20,000
10,000-15,000

430,000
15,000
10,000

275,000
55,000
20,000

5,000
8,000

30,000-50,000

300,000
20,000
10,000-15,000

(Currency in JPY)

per year

per stay
per stay
per stay

per stay
per month
No meal plans are available

per stay
per month

per year

per stay
per stay
per stay

per stay
per month
No meal plans are available

per stay
per month



