

(Currency in JPY)

		(Garrerie) iii Gr
Spring Semester 2016 (Tentative) Program fee (waived for students on exchange) National Health Insurance Orientation fee	430,000 15,000 10,000	per year
Fuchinobe International House 1 or 2 Spring semeter (4 months) One month refundable deposit Cleaning Liability insurance Bedding Food	220,000 55,000 20,000 5,000 8,000	per stay per stay per stay per stay per stay per month No meal plans are available
Homestay Spring semeter (4 months) Placement fee Commuting	240,000 20,000 10,000-15,000	per stay per month
Fall Semester 2015 Program fee (waived for students on exchange) National Health Insurance Orientation fee	430,000 15,000 10,000	per year
Fuchinobe International House 1 or 2 Fall semeter (5 months) One month refundable deposit Cleaning Liability insurance Bedding Food	275,000 55,000 20,000 5,000 8,000	per stay per stay per stay per stay per stay per month No meal plans are available
Homestay Fall semeter (5 months) Placement fee Commuting	300,000 20,000 10,000-15,000	per stay per month